

manusy
(Gren)

सिद्धार्थ प्रखण्ड अंतर्गत Const. of Sidhapur
Kachhi PWD Div Kummer Yadav to PMSY
road Kachhi Bajrangbali

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

387

R.W.D. JAINAGAR

DIVISION

R.W.D. BLADANIA

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

सिद्धार्थ: - Krishna Kumar

1st on A/C Bill

Name to work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
NAME OF WORK: Construction of Road					
From Sidhapkala Kachhi PWD					
Dev Kumar Yadav To PMGSY					
Road Kachhi Bajrangbali					
Under PMGSY					
Agency: Sri Krishan Kumar					
Vill- Mangpatti, P.O- Bisaul					
P.S- Harlakhi, Dist- Mathura					
Agreement No - 1380/2016-17					
Length of Road: 1.827 Km					
Agreement value Rs 1,20,17,846.00					
Date at commance- 06.10.2016					
Date at Completion- 05.10.2017					
Date at Measurement:- 13.03.2018					
Date at Entry					
Ready work					
<u>Ready work</u>					
① Const at Reference L working					
B.M - do do at complete job					
1.775km ————— 1.775km					
② Clearing & grubbing of Road					
Land - do do at complete job					
8 x 25m x 1.50m = 3004					
7 x 25m x 1.60m = 2800					

Continuation 580.000



Abstract of Cost 5th and Consto work Group Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

43

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 Consto reference working B.M. - do - do all complete job					
P-33,	1.700	m ²	6756.20	/m ²	11,486.00
2/2 C. Leaning & grubbing do Road/land do - do all complete job					
P-33,	0.699	Hec	37917.77	/Hec	26,505.00
3/3 Consto Embankment with (Box with) - do - do all complete job					
P-02,	94.95	m ³	43.50	/m ³	4130.00
4/4 Consto Embankment with L-100m ³ - do - do all complete job					
P-40 to 42	3160.39	m ³	Limit of		
	3149.98	m ³	149.42	/m ³	4,70,828.00
5/5 Consto Embankment with Leaning 100m - do - do all complete job					
P-40 to 42	390.61	m ³	Limit of		
	382.88	m ³	156.06	/m ³	59,752.00
6/6 Const + Sub grad & shoulder do - do all complete job					
P-40 to 42	1749.00	m ³	157.40	/m ³	2,75,293.00
			C.O	/	8,47,994.00

Continuation



[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R	82,91,241.00
13/13 Plot lying Sec 100/Type-B					
— do — do all complete job					
p-38,	5061.38m ² @	45.21/m ²	R	2,	28,825.00
14/14 Construct 4m reinforced R.C.M 30					
— do — do all complete job					
p-25 to 26	269.66m ³				
	@	7339.01/m ³	R	19,	79,037.00
15/15 Construct R.C.M 15 grad 10m 2					
200m post — do — do all complete job					
(A) Drilling 10m stone					
p-38-39	03 Nos Limit	02 Nos			
	@	2470.68 each	R		4941.00
(B) 200m stone					
p-38-39	08 Nos @	629.63 each	R		5037.00
16/16 Plot lying R.C.M 15 grad 10m 2					
pillar — do — do all complete job					
p-39,	32 Nos @	491.86 each	R		15740.00
17/17 Painting two coat over new Sur-					
face — do — do all complete job					
p-39,	40.48m ²				
	@	91.03/m ²	R		3685.00
			G.O	R	105,28,506.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.P R 105		28,506.00
18/19 Pro R Girding M/M 1051 C/T 2446					
Cast in situ - do - do - do complete job					
P-28,	02 Nos	10	269.94 each	R	20539.00
19/20 Pro L Girding Cumbhary & Mord					
do - do - do complete job					
(A) 600mm equilateral triangle					
P-39,	08 Nos	each	3789.28 each	R	30,314.00
(B) 600 x 450mm rectangle					
P-39,	05 Nos	each	4550.35 each	R	22,752.00
20/21 Pro L Girding 1st 4th floor Road					
M/S 1051 - do - do - do complete job					
P-39-40,	269.94 m ²				
			@ 798.00/m ²	R	2,15,412.00
21/22 E/W excavation in foundation					
do - do - do complete job					
P-28,	106.72 m ³	each	98.94/m ³	R	2,231.00
22/23 Pro PCC M/S in foundation					
do - do - do complete job					
P-28,	7.714 m ³	each	6041.01/m ³	R	46,600.00
23/24 Pro 100 A B/W (1:1) in foundation					
do - do - do complete job					
P-28,	48.31 m ³	each	5725.75/m ³	R	2,76,611.00

Continuation

C.R. 111,61,965.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
24/25 Provision R/W (114) / 14 Sub-station chase-d-d-cul complete / job					61,965.00
p-29 22.22 m ² of 5922.90 / m ² R/W					65,862.00
25/26 Provision RCC N ₃ H ₄ masonry — d-d-cul complete / job					
(A) 1000mm Ø. HP-					
p-29 22.50 m ² of 3877.65 / m ² R/W					87,242.00
(B) 600mm Ø H ₁ pipe 300mm					
p-29 7.50 m ² of 755.13 / m ² R/W					5663.00
26/27 Provision R/W (113) / 14 parapet wall-d-d-cul complete / job					
p-29 1.23 m ² of 5956.86 / m ² R/W					10305.00
27/28 Provision thick C. Plaster with cm (114) - d-d-cul complete / job					
p-29 58.04 m ² of 163.04 / m ² R/W					9463.00
28/29 Layry (Sitaris) bedding with per m ¹⁵ - d-d-cul complete / job					
p-29 17.41 m ² of 6041.01 / m ² R/W					105,174.00
29/30 Filling in foundation with 4 sand — d-d-cul complete / job					
p-29 25.30 m ³ of 418.09 / m ³ R/W					10,578.00
					115,56,262.00

Continuation

